
College Name : (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN 
COURSE SR. 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

B.A. Semester - 1 

B.A. Semester - 2 

B.A. Semester - 3 

B.A. Semester -4 

B.A. Semester - 5 

B.A. Semester - 6 

DATE : 

PLACE: 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

14lo6| Qcllt 
Phesun 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2021-2022 ) 

PASSED APPEARED 

coLLEGE SEAL 

115 

103 

60 

58 

46 

46 

41 

esan. Dist. Juna 

52 

34 

41 

35 

37 

RESULT (%) 

35.65 

50.49 

56.67 

70.69 

76.09 

80.43 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2022-2023 ) 

APPEARED 

99 

88 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 
OFFICE RECORD. 

57 

55 

PASSED 

62 

61 

34 

40 

STAMP& SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

0.00 

0.00 

62.63 

69.32 

59.65 

72.73 
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College Name (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN 
SR. 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

B.A. Semester - 1 

DATE 

B.A. Semester - 2 

B.A. Semester -3 

B.A. Semester - 4 

B.A. Semester -5 

B.A. Semester -6 

PLACE: 

CoURSE 

Bhesa 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

APPEARED 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2021-2022 ) 
PASSED 

8! 
Shesan Dist. Jun 

coLLEGE SEAL 

11 

0 

7 

8 

9 

7 

0 

RESULT (%) 

81.82 

0.00 

100.00 

0.00 

75.00 

0.00 

NO OF STUDENTs (2022-2023 ) 

PASSED APPEARED 

52 

28 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 
OFFICE RECORD. 

22 

12 

25 

9 

42 

25 

20 

10 

23 

7 

STAMP & SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

Prt.Eeur 
RESULT (%) 

80.77 

89.29 

90.91 

83.33 

92.00 

77.78 
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College Name 

SR. 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(3103001) Govemment Arts College,Bhesan, BHESAN 
COURSE 

B.A. Semester - 1 

B.A. Semester -2 

B.A. Semester -3 
BA. Semester - 4 

B.A. Semester -5 
B.A. Semester -6 

OFFICE RECORD. 

DATE 

PLACE : 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

14 loc<20ay 
Bhesun 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULI(UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY 

APPEARED 

Arts 

coLLEGE SEAL 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2020-2021 ) 

Wesan. 

64 

64 

53 

51 

Junagadh 

37 

36 

PASSED 

OistJuna 

48 

64 

41 

50 

27 

29 

RESULT (%) 

75.00 

100.00 

77.36 

98.04 

72.97 

80.56 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2021-2022 ) 

APPEARED 

115 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABoVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 

103 

60 

58 

46 

46 

PASSED 

41 

52 

34 

41 

35 

Rsgules Exum 

37 

STAMP & SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

35.65 

50.49 

56.67 

70.69 

76.09 

80.43 

Page 1 of 1 



College Name : (3103001) Govemment Arts College,Bhesan, BHESAN 
CoURSE SR. 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 

B.A. Semester -1 

B.A. Semester -2 

PLACE 

B.A. Semester - 3 

B.A. Semester -4 

B.A. Semester -5 
B.A. Semester -6 

OFFICE RECORD. 

DATE : 14lo6 )a024 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

Bhesun 

APPEARED 

Son. 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2020-2021 ) 

coLLEGE SEAL 

6 

Qist.J 

2 

7 

2 

Gollego 

PASSED 

6 

2 

5 

3 

8 

1 

RESULT (%) 

100.00 

100.00 

71.43 

75.00 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 

100.00 

50.00 

NO OF STUDENTS (2021-2022) 

PASSED APPEARED 

11 

7 

8 

7 

6 

STAMP& SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

81.82 

0.00 

100.00 

0.00 

75.00 

0.00 

Page 1 of 1 



Colege Name (3103001) Government Arts College.Bhesan, BHESAN 
SR. 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

DATE 

BA Sernester - 1 

BA Semester - 2 

PLACE : 

BA Senester - 3 

BA Sermester - 4 

BA Semester -5 

BA Semester - 6 

OFFICE RECORD. 

14lo6/2eity :Bhe sa 

COURSE 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

NO OF STUDENTS (2019-2020 ) 
APPEARED 

COLLEGE SEAL 

55 

55 

41 

40 

18 

17 

PASSED 

Dist hune 

45 

50 

31 

32 

16 

15 

RESULT (%) 

81.82 

90.91 

75.61 

80.00 

88.89 

88.24 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2020-2021 

APPEARED 

64 

64 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME Is CORRECT AND IT ISs VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 

53 

51 

37 

36 

PASSED 

48 

64 

41 

50 

27 

29 

STAMP & SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

75 00 

100 00 

77 36 

98 04 

7297 

80. 56 

Page t ot t 



College Name (3103001) Govermment Arts College,Bhesan, BHESAN 
SR 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

B.A. Semester - 1 

DATE 

B.A. Semester -2 

B.A. Semester -3 
B.A. Semester - 4 

B.A. Semester - 5 

B.A. Semester - 6 

OFFICE RECORD. 

PLACE : 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

COURSE 

44|06|dy 
Bhesam 

GoVt. 

APPEARED 

Arts 

GOLLEGE SEAL 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2019-2020 ) 

Oist una 

Wneg * 

15 

3 

3 

2 

PASSED 

10 

7 

2 

4 

2 

2 

RESULT (%) 

66.67 

77.78 

66.67 

100.00 

66.67 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND ITIS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 

100.00 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2020-2021 ) 
PASSED APPEARED 

6 

2 

7 

8 

2 

6 

2 

3 

8 

1 

fart exa 

STAMP & SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

100.00 

100.00 

71.43 

75.00 

100.00 

50.00 

Page 1 of 1 



College Name : (3103001) Govermment Arts Colege. Bhesan, BHESAN 
CoURSE SR. 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 

DATE 

B.A. Semester - 1 

B.A. Semester - 2 

B.A. Semester -3 

B.A, Semester - 4 

B.A. Semester - 5 

B.A. Semester -6 

PLACE: 

Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLYn 

Bhescm 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

rt 

APPEARED 

lege 
cOLLEGE SEAL 

Gist.J 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2018-2019 ) 

gadh 

no 

54 

50 

22 

19 

30 

29 

PASSED 

29 

43 

14 

16 

16 

16 

RESULT (%) 

53.70 

86.00 

63.64 

84.21 

53.33 

55.17 

NO OF STUDENTS (2019-2020) 

DECLARATION:I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 
OFFICE RECORD. 

APPEARED 

55 

55 

41 

40 

18 

17 

PASSED 

45 

50 

31 

32 

16 

15 

STAMP &SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

81.82 

90.91 

75.61 

80.00 

88.89 

88.24 

Page 1 of 1 



College Name :(3103001) Government Arts College,Bhesan, BHESAN 
SR. 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

B.A. Semester - 1 

B.A. Semester -2 

B.A. Semester -3 

DATE 

B.A. Semester - 4 

B.A. Semester - 5 

B.A. Semester- 6 

OFFICE RECORD. 

COURSE 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

PLACE : Bhesu 

NO OF STUDENTS (2018-2019 ) 

APPEARED 

10 

7 

16 

cOLKÈGE SEAL 
esan. Dist. 

7 

6 

PASSED 

8 

6 

11 

5 

5 

RESULT (%) 

80.00 

85.71 

68.75 

71.43 

83.33 

0.00 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2019-2020 ) 

APPEARED 

15 

3 

4 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMAHONPROYIR�D BY ME ISs cORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 

3 

2 

PASSED 

10 

7 

2 

4 

2 

2 

fast exm 

STAMP & SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

66.67 

77.78 

66.67 

100.00 

66.67 

100.00 

Page 1 of 1 



College Name : (3103001) Govemment Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN 
SR. COURSE 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

DATE 

B.A. Semester - 1 

BA. Semester -2 

BA. Semester -3 
BA. Semester- 4 

BA. Semester -5 

B.A. Semester - 6 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

PLACE : 
14/o6(2024 

Bhesun 

APPEARED 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2017-2018 ) 

PASSED 

Arts Goleg 

cOLLEGE'SEAL 

3C 

27 

36 

32 

14 

San. Dist..Junag 

15 

14 

RESULT (%) 

46.67 

33.33 

41.67 

43.75 

0.00 

0.00 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2018-2019 ) 

PASSED APPEARED 

54 

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 
OFFICE RECORD. 

50 

22 

19 

30 

29 

fegulus Em 

29 

43 

14 

16 

16 

16 

STAMP & sIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

53.70 

86.00 

63.64 

84.21 

53.33 

55.17 

Page 1 of 1 



College Name : (3103001) Government Arts College,Bhesan, BHESAN 
SR. 

1 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

DATE 

B.A. Semester-1 

B.A. Semester - 2 

B.A. Semester -3 

B.A. Semester -4 

B.A. Semester - 5 

B.A. Semester - 6 

CoURSE 

PLACE : 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 
Junagadh 

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY) 

BhesQn 

Go 

APPEARED 

Arts. Gollege 

ÇOLLEa EGE ^EAL 

NO OF STUDENTS ( 2017-2018) 
PASSED 

Ohesan Dist. 
una 

16 

8 

0 

11 

3 

0 

RESULT (%) 

68.75 

37.50 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

DECLARATION: HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT ANDIT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE 
OFFICE RECORD. 

NO OF STUDENTS (2018-2019) 
PASSED APPEARED 

10 

7 

16 

7 

6 

8 

11 

5 

5 

Part um 

STAMP& SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 

RESULT (%) 

80.00 

85.71 

68.75 

71.43 

83.33 

0.00 

Page 1 of 1 


