B.A. Semester - 1

B.A. Semester - 2

B.A. Semester - 3

B.A. Semester - 4

B.A. Semester - 5

BA Semester - 6

SR.

1

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

46

46

College Name : (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN

Regular Exam COURSE NO OF STUDENTS (2021-2022) NO OF STUDENTS (2022-2023) BACHELOR OF ARTS APPEARED PASSED **RESULT (%)** APPEARED PASSED RESULT (%) 115 41 35.65 0 0 0.00 103 0 52 50 49 0 0.00 60 34 56.67 99 62 62.63 58 41 70.69 88 61 69.32

76.09

80.43

35

37

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

34

40

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : 24/06/2024 PLACE : Bhesun



57

55

Principal Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.

Page 1 of 1

59.65

72.73



Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

College Name : (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN

BACHELOR OF ARTS			NO OF STUDENTS (2021-2022)			NO OF STUDENTS (2022-2023)		
	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)		
B.A. Semester - 1	11	9	81.82	52	42	80.77		
B.A. Semester - 2	0	0	0.00	28	25	89.29		
B.A. Semester - 3	7	7	100.00	22	20	90.91		
B.A. Semester - 4	0	0	0.00	12	10	83.33		
B.A. Semester - 5	8	6	75.00	25	23	92.00		
B.A. Semester - 6	0	0	0.00	9	7	77.78		
E	8 A. Semester - 2 8 A. Semester - 3 8 A. Semester - 4 8 A. Semester - 5	3A. Semester - 2 0 3A. Semester - 3 7 3A. Semester - 4 0 3A. Semester - 5 8	3A Semester - 2 0 0 3A. Semester - 3 7 7 3A. Semester - 4 0 0 3A. Semester - 5 8 6	3A Semester - 2 0 0 0.00 3A. Semester - 3 7 7 100.00 3A. Semester - 4 0 0 0.00 3A. Semester - 5 8 6 75.00	AA Semester - 2 0 0 0.00 28 BA. Semester - 3 7 7 100.00 22 BA. Semester - 4 0 0 0.00 12 BA. Semester - 5 8 6 75.00 25	AA Semester - 2 O O O O O BA. Semester - 3 7 7 100.00 22 20 BA. Semester - 4 0 0 0.00 12 10 BA. Semester - 5 8 6 75.00 25 23		

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : I4/06/2024 PLACE : Bhesan



Principal Page 1 of 1 Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.

Part Exam



Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

College Name : (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN

SR.	COURSE	NO OF STUDENTS (2020-2021)			NO OF STUDENTS (2021-2022)		
1	BACHELOR OF ARTS	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)
	B.A. Semester - 1	64	48	75.00	115	41	35.65
	B.A. Semester - 2	64	64	100.00	103	52	50.49
	B.A. Semester - 3	53	41	77.36	60	34	56.67
	B.A. Semester - 4	51	50	98.04	58	41	70.69
	B.A. Semester - 5	37	27	72.97	46	35	76.09
	B.A. Semester - 6	36	29	80.56	46	37	80.43

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Requees Exam

(AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : 14/06/2024 PLACE : Bhosun

Arts Colle COLLEGE SEAL Dist

Principal

Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.



Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

SR.	COURSE BACHELOR OF ARTS	NO OF S	NO OF STUDENTS (2020-2021)			NO OF STUDENTS (2021-2022)		
1		APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	
	B.A. Semester - 1	6	6	100.00	11	9	81.82	
	B.A. Semester - 2	2	2	100.00	0	0	0.00	
	B.A. Semester - 3	7	5	71.43	7	7	100.00	
	B.A. Semester - 4	4	3	75.00	0	,	0.00	
	B.A. Semester - 5	8	8	100.00	8	6	75.00	
	B.A. Semester - 6	2	1	50.00	0	0	0.00	

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : 14/06/2024 Bhesan PLACE :



Principal

Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.



Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

College Name (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN

SR.	COURSE	NO OF STUDENTS (2019-2020)			NO OF STUDENTS (2020-2021)		
1	BACHELOR OF ARTS	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%
	B.A. Semester - 1	55	45	81.82	64	48	75.00
	B.A. Semester - 2	55	50	90.91	64	64	100 00
	B.A. Semester - 3	41	31	75.61	53	41	77.36
	B.A. Semester - 4	40	32	80.00	51	50	98.04
	B.A. Semester - 5	18	16	88.89	37	27	72.97
	B.A. Semester - 6	17	15	88.24	36	29	80.56

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

Regular Frem

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : Bhesan

PLACE :



Principal

Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.



Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

R.	COURSE	NO OF S	NO OF STUDENTS (2019-2020)				2021)
1	BACHELOR OF ARTS	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)
	B.A. Semester - 1	15	10	66.67	6	6	100.00
	B.A. Semester - 2	9	7	77.78	2	2	100.00
	B.A. Semester - 3	3	2	66.67	7	5	71.43
	B.A. Semester - 4	4	4	100.00	4	3	75.00
	B.A. Semester - 5	3	2	66.67	8	8	100.00
	B.A. Semester - 6	2	2	100.00	2	1	50.00

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE Arts

DATE : 14/06/2014

OFFICE RECORD.

PLACE : Bhesan



Principal Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.

0

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

College Name : (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN

SR.	COURSE	NO OF STUDENTS (2018-2019)			NO OF STUDENTS (2019-2020)		
1	BACHELOR OF ARTS	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)
	B.A. Semester - 1	54	29	53.70	55	45	81.82
	B.A. Semester - 2	50	43	86.00	55	50	90.9
	B.A. Semester - 3	22	14	63.64	41	31	75.61
	B.A. Semester - 4	19	16	84.21	40	32	80.00
_	B.A. Semester - 5	30	16	53.33	18	16	88.89
	B.A. Semester - 6	29	16	55.17	17	15	88.24

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

Regular France

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : I4/06/2024 PLACE : Bhessem



Principal Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.



Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

R.	COURSE	NO OF S	NO OF STUDENTS (2018-2019)				2020)
1	BACHELOR OF ARTS	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)
	B.A. Semester - 1	10	8	80.00	15	10	66.67
	B.A. Semester - 2	7	6	85.71	9	7	77.78
	B.A. Semester - 3	16	11	68.75	3	2	66.67
	B.A. Semester - 4	7	5	71.43	4	4	100.00
	B.A. Semester - 5	6	5	83.33	3	2	66.67
	B.A. Semester - 6	0	0	0.00	2	2	100.00

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : 14/06/2024 PLACE : Bhesure



Principal Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.

Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

R.	COURSE	NO OF S	NO OF STUDENTS (2017-2018)				NO OF STUDENTS (2018-2019)			
1	BACHELOR OF ARTS	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)	APPEARED	PASSED	RESULT (%)			
	B.A. Semester - 1	30	14	46.67	54	29	53.70			
	B.A. Semester - 2	27	9	33.33	50	43	86.00			
	B.A. Semester - 3	36	15	41.67	22	14	63.64			
	B.A. Semester - 4	32	14	43.75	19	16	84.21			
	B.A. Semester - 5	0	0	0.00	30	16	53.33			
	B.A. Semester - 6	0	0	0.00	29	16	55.17			

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : 14/06/2024 PLACE : Bhesun



Principal

Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.

Junagadh

SEMESTER WISE COLLEGE RESULT (UNIVERSITY EXAM ONLY)

College Name : (3103001) Government Arts College, Bhesan, BHESAN

Part Exum SR. COURSE NO OF STUDENTS (2017-2018) NO OF STUDENTS (2018-2019) 1 BACHELOR OF ARTS APPEARED PASSED RESULT (%) APPEARED PASSED RESULT (%) B.A. Semester - 1 16 11 10 8 68.75 80.08 B A Semester - 2 8 3 37.50 7 6 85.71 BA Semester - 3 0 0 0.00 16 11 68 75 B.A. Semester - 4 0 0 0.00 7 5 71.43 B.A. Semester - 5 0 0 0.00 6 5 83.33 B.A. Semester - 6 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (AFFILIATION) BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MENTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH.

DECLARATION: I HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, ABOVE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ME IS CORRECT AND IT IS VERIFIED FROM THE COLLEGE OFFICE RECORD.

DATE : 14/06/2024 PLACE : Bhesun



Principal Govt. Arts College Bhesan, Dist. Junagadh.